AVRouter 8x8
The AVRouter series of products provides an unprecedented range of switching and
distribution equipment for XVGA and stereo audio by combining the features of high-quality
video matrixes, high-quality audio matrixes, interactive infrared control and Windows®-
based control software.
SmartAVI’s AVRouter models are an extremely powerful and cost-effective solution for use
in high-quality video switching, security and data distribution.  Housed in standard 19” rack
mounting cases, various units are available, allowing for multiple configurations to meet
your needs.
Features
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
SmartAVI, Inc.    2840 N. Naomi Avenue Burbank, CA 91504    TEL 818.565.0011    FAX 818.565.0020    www.smartavi.com SmartAVI, Inc.    2840 N. Naomi Avenue Burbank, CA 91504    TEL 818.565.0011    FAX 818.565.0020    www.smartavi.com
AV08X08S  Routes 8 UXGA/component to 8 remote monitors
  Includes: [AV08X08, (CC-PWR06-US),CCRS23205MM, (SM-CSW)]
AV08X08AS UXGA/audio routes 8 UXGA/audio to 8 remote monitors
  Includes:  [AV08X08A, (CC-PWR06-US), CCRS23205MM, (SM-CSW)]
AVRouter 8x8 Front AVRouter 8x8 Back
Routes up to 8 XVGA and Stereo Audio Sources
to 8 Remote Location at Distances up to 100 feet Away
Connector   HD-15 socket